

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 8048 OF 2024

In

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION 7 OF 2024

Meerasaheb Yaqub Sahab MujawarPETITIONER
V/S

Mohammad Yusuf Bashasahab MujawarRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J

DATE : 29th April, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/06/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)